

**Weld County Bar Association**  
**Account QuickReport**  
As of January 31, 2021

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount	Balance
<b>Community Bank - Ckg 9640709</b>						54,327.02
Check	01/08/2021		Constant Contact	Newsletter	-20.00	54,307.02
Check	01/18/2021		Zoom	Video conferencing expense	-16.04	54,290.98
Check	01/18/2021	6862	Bibi Thomas	Newsletter/website for January	-100.00	54,190.98
Check	01/18/2021	6863	Weld County Legal Se...	2 sr @ 70	-140.00	54,050.98
Check	01/18/2021	6864	Weld County Legal Se...	Bar Call ads	-50.00	54,000.98
Check	01/18/2021	6865	Donna Coble	Bookeeping for January	-150.00	53,850.98
Check	01/18/2021	6866	Donna Coble	Postage	-55.00	53,795.98
Check	01/22/2021		Applebee's	Gift card for CLE attendance drawing	-25.00	53,770.98
Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709					-556.04	53,770.98
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>-556.04</b>	<b>53,770.98</b>